MEIA MARATONA DE CANDIDO MOTA

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Feminino

Coloc.

10

11
12
13

14
15

16
17
18

19

20

21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28

Num.

1133

1216

1083
1203
1193
1117

1112

1192
1102
1150

1073
1190
1123

1186
1221

1082
1132
1156

1185

1195

1210
1242
1191

1248
1245
1217
1239
1222

Nome

ELIANA SILVESTRE

TATIANE SOUZA ARAUJO

SAMARA ALVES MORAES
RENATA ARAUJO TEIXEIRA
PATRICIA DI RAIMO
BEATRIZ MARIA DA SILVA

NORMA LIGIA NOGUEIRA

PATRICIA BETTIO GOMAR
ANA CAROLINA MODOTTI MANZANO
GRAZIELLE BERTI DA SILVA

ELIANE CARREIRO MARQUES
NATALIA DIAS SOUZA BUENO
CLAUDIA FERNANDES DA CRUZ

SIMONE CRISTINA CAETANO GUERIN
VANESSA CARLA OLIVEIRA PALMA

ROSANA CARREIRO
ELIANA ELIZA FERNANDES
IRIS ANDREIA NASCIMENTO SANTOS

MARIZA ANTONIA MACHADO DE LIMA

PRISCILA BENELI RODRIGUES

SARA ABRUCEZ DA SAILVA MIRANDA
FLAVIA ANDREIA
PAMELA CARDOSO POSSIDONIO

SABRINA PATRICIA PEREIRA MELO
PATRICIA DE GOES FERREIRA
THAYNA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
CLAUDETE ARANTES DA SILVA
VANESSA POLI FRANZOL

Relatoério emitido em 04/12/2022 as 11:23:11

SX.

ldd.

35

31

29
37
39
43

52

50
28
29

48
26
44

48
42

44
50
50

54

46

27
43
20

39
39
26
58
35

Faixa CI.Fx.
F3539 -
F3034 -
F2529 -
F3539 1
F3539 2
F4044 1
F5054 1
F5054 2
F2529 1
F2529 2
F4549 1
F2529 3
F4044 2
F4549 2
F4044 3
F4044 4
F5054 3
F5054 4
F5054 5
F4549 3
F2529 4
F4044 5
F1624 1
F3539 3
F3539 4
F2529 5
F5559 1
F3539 5

Equipe
PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

PINGUINHA ASS ESPORTIVA
CAPTOM
PEDRINHAS RUNNERS

PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

CAPTOM
W.E. ASSESSORIA DE
CORRIDA
PINGUINHA ASS ESPORTIVA

CAPTOM

PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

PINGUINHA ASS ESPORTIVA
PISANDO FORTE

PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

GABRIEL MANTOVANI
RUNNING TEAM

PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

IGREJA METODISTA
CAPTOM

PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

CAPTOM
CAPTOM

CAPTOM
CAPTOM

Tempo

00:26:16
00:26:20

00:28:18
00:28:37
00:29:17
00:29:53

00:29:58

00:31:01
00:31:49
00:31:42

00:32:26
00:33:41

00:33:38

00:34:14
00:34:26

00:34:48
00:34:56

00:35:21
00:35:30
00:36:52

00:36:54
00:36:57

00:37:05

00:37:07
00:37:09
00:37:40
00:38:39
00:39:05

Pagina:

Liquido
00:26:08

00:26:12

00:28:10
00:28:26
00:29:05
00:29:43

00:29:50

00:30:48
00:31:34
00:31:35

00:32:11
00:33:15

00:33:19

00:34:02
00:34:04

00:34:34
00:34:37

00:35:12
00:35:21
00:36:30

00:36:36
00:36:39
00:36:48

00:36:49
00:36:50
00:37:28
00:38:20
00:38:38



MEIA MARATONA DE CANDIDO MOTA

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Feminino

Coloc.

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43

44

45

46
47
48

49
50
51

Num.

1238
1237
1075
1201
1110
1144
1213
1183
1134
1212
1081
1249
1080
1149
1114

1220

1127

1118
1094
1129

1099
1148
1202

Nome
THAMIRES PEROSSO LIMA
SUZY ELAINE BARBOSA PINHO
FERNANDA CRISTINA SILVA
REBECA GOIVINHO CARPENTIERI
SANTINA KAIZE HIRAMATSU
FLAVIA DE SOUZA DE ARAUJO
SIMONE PEGADO DA SILVA
MARIA LUISA DA SILVA MOTA
ERIKA SILVA VITOR SOARES
SHEILA CORREIA ESTEVO ALMEIDA
NATHALIA CARREIRO
AGDA MAROUBO
MARIA CLARA FASCINA
JAQUELINE FRANCISCO

ANNA CAROLINA SILVA OLIVEIRA
CAVALLI

VALERIA DOS SANTOS BATISTA
CRISTINA MARIA ROSSI

BRUNA DONA DE OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO
KATIA CILI

DEBORA BARBAM MENDONGA DE
MORAES

ROSELI ORSI
GIZELY FERNANDA ZANA MARQUES
REGINA APARECIDA LEITE

Relatoério emitido em 04/12/2022 as 11:23:11

SX.

m T

Tn

ldd.

31
55
38
40
56
33
39
51
23
28
23
32
16
35
26

36

52

32
38
36

49
44
69

Faixa
F3034
F5559
F3539
F4044
F5559
F3034
F3539
F5054
F1624
F2529
F1624
F3034
F1624
F3539
F2529

F3539

F5054

F3034
F3539
F3539

F4549
F4044
F6099

CI.Fx.

w

o

10

11

Equipe
PP RUNNING
PP RUNNING
PINGUINHA ASS ESPORTIVA
IGREJA METODISTA

IGREJA METODISTA
MOVE RUNNING
DRACENA RUNNERS

IGREJA METODISTA
PINGUINHA ASS ESPORTIVA
PINGUINHA ASS ESPORTIVA
PINGUINHA ASS ESPORTIVA

PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

PINGUINHA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

TEAM STK

IGREJA METODISTA
IGREJA METODISTA

Tempo
00:40:04
00:40:05
00:40:17
00:40:43
00:40:45
00:41:18
00:43:19
00:44:33
00:44:47
00:44:48
00:45:42
00:45:42
00:45:53
00:46:00
00:46:17

00:47:02
00:49:01

00:53:39
00:53:39

00:53:53

00:55:05
01:15:16
01:15:17

Pagina:

Liquido
00:39:50
00:39:50
00:39:58
00:40:17
00:40:29
00:41:10
00:43:06
00:44:20
00:44:29
00:44:31
00:45:26
00:45:26
00:45:35
00:45:49
00:46:03

00:46:43
00:48:47

00:53:22
00:53:23

00:53:34

00:54:46
01:14:49
01:14:51



